Issu
e
 n
o
: 706506
WEST ROAD . HARLOW
ESSEX . CM20 2BG . UK

•   The ‘Trip Switches’ will operate if a fault has occurred. To reset, PUSH the
      switch into the ON position.
•   If the fault is still present, the switch will not stay in the ON position. If this
     happens, contact a competent person or qualified electrician to inspect
     the installation.
Resetting the Devices (Trip Switches)
Modules Range
Mains Switch - 100A, Double Pole
Part No Rating
PBI 100A
RCCB’s - 6kA, 30mA, Type A, Double Pole
PBR80A 80A
PBR100A 100A
MCB’s - 6kA, Type B, Single Pole
PBM06B 6A
PBM10B 10A
PBM16B 16A
PBM20B 20A
PBM32B 32A
PBM40B 40A
PBM50B 50A
PBM63B 63A
RCBO’s - 6kA, Type A, Single Pole
PBO6A 6A
PBO10A 10A
PBO16A 16A
PBO20A 20A
PBO32A 32A
PBO40A 40A
INSTALLATION
1.     Remove the front cover by unscrewing the two screws.
2.     Remove knockouts to facilitate cable entry as required (side & rear entry
        knockouts), and insert grommets.